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50
159
86
72
156
193
173
58
167
a7
147
120
168
139

14
128
81
123
26
69
96
151
176

71
135
70
84
64
161
37
180
154
88
133

125
74
23
134
43
90
148
46
170

Il Cross Popular CaA+ada Hermosa
Carrera absoluta (7000 m) - 17-08-2018

Clasificacién General

Nombre
INIESTA CUADRADO, ANTONIO
SANCHEZ ROMERO, DAVID
PARRA INIESTA , ANTONIO
MARTINEZ MIRAS, SERGIO
SANCHEZ ROMERO , RAUL VICENTE
GONZALEZ RUBIO , JUAN CARLOS
SERNA LOPEZ, PEDRO
LOPEZ CORBALAN, RUBEN
INIESTA CUADRADO, PEDRO
HERNANDEZ INVERNON, PASCUAL
MANZANO JUAREZ, JULIO
TOMAS PANALES, JOSE
MAYOR ROMERO, TOLIN
GARCIA ROMERA, JUAN FRANCISCO
ATENZA PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
BUENDIA AZORIN, SANTOS
GALLEGOS GUAYAQUIL , WILSON
MUNOZ BELMONTE , JUANCHO
TOVAR VALERA , ALBERTO
ESCOLAR SAURA, EDUARDO

Categoria

Senior
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Vet B
Vet B
Vet A
Senior
Vet B
Vet A
Vet B
Vet A
Vet B
Senior
Vet B
Vet C
Vet B
Senior
Vet C

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, FERNANDO ANTONIC Senior

QUESADA GONZALEZ, SERGIO
PASTOR TORRES, ALFONSO

PAEZ SAEZ, FRANCISCO

ALTUNA CEBRIAN, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, OSCAR
CARCELES ALMAGRO, ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ DE LA TORRE, DAVID
ORTIZ SEBASTIAN, MARCOS
MARTIN LEIVA, JUANAN

VIGUERAS SAEZ, ANTONIO

GAMBIN HERRERO, JOSE JOAQUIN
AGUILAR MANZANO, JUAN CARLOS
PEREZ SORIANO, ANGEL AGUSTIN
PEREZ GUILLAMON, JOSE ANTONIA
BRAVO BLAZQUEZ , JUAN MANUEL
BASTIDA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
ZAMBUDIO HIDALGO, JOSE ISMAEL
MATEO MATEO, MANUEL
CUADRADO ROMERO , JESUS
CALVA TROYA, JACINTO

GONZALEZ AROCA, FRANCISCO JOSE
PONCE MIRETE, MANUEL
MARTINEZ CARRILLO, PEDRO
HERNANDEZ INIESTA, BARTOLOME
PRIETO SARABIA, ANTONIO

Vet B
Vet A
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet A
Vet C
Jun/Pro
Vet A
Vet A
Vet B
Senior
Vet C
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
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10

10
11
12
11

12
13
14
15
13
14
15

Club
RAJAOS RUNNERS
FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA
INDEPENDIENTE
BITEC TRI IMPULSO
FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA
PAN MORENO
FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA
AD LLANO DE BRUJAS
RAJAOS RUNNERS
CORREBIRRAS
WAPAVENTURA
C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE
FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA
ELIOCROCA LORCA
CLUB CICLISTA EL AZUD VALLE DE RICOTE
RAJAOS RUNNERS
WERTANIC@S RUNNING
AD LLANO DE BRUJAS
AD LLANO DE BRUJAS
C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA
RAJAOS RUNNERS
C.A. PUERTO TORREVIEJA
RAJAOS RUNNERS
RAJAOS RUNNERS
CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA
PAN MORENO

SPORT-TI

MORKAIKO M.E.
CORREBIRRAS

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA
WERTANIC@S RUNNING

CLUB CICLISTA EL AZUD VALLE DE RICOTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CT ERGOBIKE MANUBIKE
CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA
AD LLANO DE BRUJAS

GRUPO ALCARAZ

MAGNESIA

IBON

CD LA MOTA

RAJAOS RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE

AMIGOS DEL ATLETISMO

Tiempo
00:22:07
00:22:46
00:23:05
00:23:26
00:23:32
00:23:42
00:23:53
00:23:56
00:23:58
00:24:00
00:24:02
00:24:09
00:24:31
00:24:32
00:24:36
00:24:43
00:24:43
00:24:49
00:24:51
00:24:56
00:25:00
00:25:02
00:25:03
00:25:04
00:25:10
00:25:13
00:25:15
00:25:34
00:25:38
00:25:39
00:25:40
00:25:42
00:25:46
00:25:49
00:26:01
00:26:19
00:26:23
00:26:28
00:26:30
00:26:32
00:26:39
00:26:41
00:26:45
00:26:46
00:26:48
00:26:49

Ritmo
03:30
03:36
03:39
03:43
03:44
03:45
03:47
03:47
03:48
03:48
03:48
03:50
03:53
03:53
03:54
03:55
03:55
03:56
03:56
03:57
03:58
03:58
03:58
03:58
03:59
04:00
04:00
04:03
04:04
04:04
04:04
04:04
04:05
04:05
04:07
04:10
04:11
04:12
04:12
04:12
04:13
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:15
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

79
119
29
57
166
145
80
150
106
153
163
149

103
75
16
52

114
21

112

108
59
87
93
76

141

102
54
82
19

181
62
11

53
42
35
155
98
152
160
92
83
15
183
20

Il Cross Popular CaA+ada Hermosa
Carrera absoluta (7000 m) - 17-08-2018

Clasificacién General

Nombre
MORENO MORENO, JOSE MANUEL
SERRANO GUERAO, JESUS
FERNANDEZ CALATAYUD, SERGIO
LOPEZ CARCELES, PABLO
HERNANDEZ BAEZA, ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO JOSE
MORENO NAVARRO, TOMAS
PANIAGUA GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO
RUIZ ESPANA, JOSE ANGEL
PEREZ BAENA, FRANCISCO JOSE
AZORIN SOLER, PEDRO
MENA GARCIA, ENRIQUE
AGUERA LOPEZ, JUAN
ROMERO SANCHEZ, JOSE
MEJIAS SALAS, EDUARDO
CANOVAS BRAVO, JUAN FRANCISCO
LABORDA FLANAGAN, DALE
SANCHEZ PEREZ, PEDRO
CASCALES BELCHI, JUAN DE DIOS
SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
RUIZ QUINONERO, SERGIO
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO
PATRICK ARNOLD, MARTIN
PUJANTE FRANCO, JUAN
MINANO PONCE, CONCHI
GRINAN SERRANO, RAUL
ROMERO GIMENEZ, IBAN
LABORDA MURCIA, CARLOS
MURCIA SANCHEZ , JOSE MANUEL
CANOVAS RUIZ, JOSE LUIS
MONTOYA LOPEZ, ANTONIO
MANCEBO PEREZ, ANTONIO RAU
BELANDO LOPEZ, RUBEN
ARES SOUTO , MAITE
LABORDA MARTINEZ, JAIME
GOMEZ BELLO, JUAN JOSE
FRUTOS MORALES, ANTONIO
PRIOR GOMEZ, JUAN JOSE
RAMIREZ CANOVAS, GINES
PENALVER GONZALEZ, PEDRO
SOLER LAJARIN, ANA
PUJALTE RUIZ, ANTONIO
NOGUERA MORENO, MARIA DOLORES
CABRERA MARQUES, MARI CARMEN
NAVARRO PEREZ, CRISTOBAL
CARRILLO SABALETE, TOMAS

Categoria

Vet B
Vet B
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Vet A
Vet B
Senior
Senior
Vet C
Vet D
Vet B
Vet A
Vet C
Vet C
Vet A
Jun/Pro
Vet B
Senior
Vet B
Senior
Vet B
Vet B
Vet D
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet B
Vet D
Vet D
Vet A
Vet B
Vet B
Vet A
Vet B
Vet C
Jun/Pro
Vet C
Vet B
Senior
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Senior
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19
19

20

20
15
21
16
22
23

21
22
23
24

24

25

25
26

27

28

29
17

Club
OLYMPUS RACERS OCR
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA
CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA
TULLIDOS
CT ERGOBIKE MANUBIKE

RAJAOS RUNNERS

CORREBIRRAS

CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA
ATLETISMO ALKANTARA
RAJAOS RUNNERS
RAJAOS RUNNERS
OLYMPUS RACERS OCR
CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA

A.D. CEUTI

BROTHERS RUNNERS
C.A. TULLIDOS

INDEPENDIENTE

RAJAOS RUNNERS

PAN MORENO

PAN MORENO

PAN MORENO

CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA
CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA
SOTERRAVIAS

AMIGOS DEL ATLETISMO
CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA
RAJAOS RUNNERS

HIRU - HERRI

CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA
HIRU - HERRI

EQUIPO VICTIMA TERRORISMO GUARDIA ¢

ALHAMA COYM

GRUPO ALCARAZ

RAJAOS RUNNERS

CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA

EQUIPO VICTIMA TERRORISMO GUARDIA ¢

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
00:26:57
00:26:58
00:26:59
00:26:59
00:27:13
00:27:23
00:27:27
00:27:40
00:27:41
00:27:41
00:27:44
00:27:53
00:27:53
00:27:58
00:28:03
00:28:19
00:28:23
00:28:36
00:28:43
00:28:45
00:28:47
00:28:48
00:28:50
00:28:54
00:28:55
00:28:56
00:28:56
00:29:01
00:29:06
00:29:16
00:29:24
00:29:27
00:29:29
00:29:30
00:29:30
00:29:32
00:29:34
00:29:36
00:29:46
00:29:49
00:29:56
00:30:20
00:30:24
00:30:30
00:30:44
00:30:50

Ritmo
04:16
04:16
04:16
04:16
04:19
04:20
04:21
04:23
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:25
04:25
04:26
04:27
04:29
04:30
04:32
04:33
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:43
04:43
04:45
04:48
04:49
04:50
04:52
04:53



& Il Cross Popular CaA+ada Hermosa
Carrera absoluta (7000 m) - 17-08-2018

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
93 61 LOPEZVALLEJO, JOSE Vet D H 5 CLINICA DENTAL EVA LOPEZ 00:30:54 04:54
94 182 ZAPATA VELASQUEZ ,h CARLOS Vet B H 30 CLINICADENTAL EVA LOPEZ 00:30:54 04:54
95 101 RODRIGUEZ MURCIA, MIGUEL Vet C H 10 SPORT-TI 00:30:59 04:55
96 142 INIESTA FRUCTUOSO, TOMAS Vet D H 6 CORREBIRRAS 00:31:08 04:56
97 65 MARTINEZ ESPINOSA , CRISTINO EDUAREL Vet B H 31 INDEPENDIENTE 00:31:09 04:56
98 164 GOMEZ CARRASCO, RAFAEL Vet B H 32 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:31:15 04:57
99 67 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN Vet B H 33 CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA 00:31:21 04:58
100 132 BELCHI RUBIO, MARIA JOSE Senior M 2  CLINICADENTAL EVA LOPEZ 00:31:21 04:58
101 136 CONESS SERRANO, FRANCISCO JOSE Senior H 18 C.A ERMITA DE BURGOS 00:31:22 04:58
102 85 PALACIOS UBACH, NURIA Vet A M 2 00:31:37 05:01
103 56 LECHA CABISCOL CABISCOL, ELOI Senior H 19 00:31:38 05:01
104 32 FERRANDIZ CRESPO, M. CARMEN Vet B M 4 CORREBIRRAS 00:31:50 05:03
105 131 ALCAZAR GARCIA, ADRIAN Senior H 20 00:31:52 05:03
106 7 BALLESTA SANCHEZ, PACO Vet C H 11 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:31:54 05:03
107 73 MARTINEZ PEREZ, ISABEL Vet B M 5 PANMORENO 00:32:02 05:05
108 127 ZUNEL BALLESTER, JOSE MANUEL Vet D H 7 C.A.C.JACINTO BENAVENTE 00:32:05 05:05
109 40 GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE RAMON Vet B H 34 PANMORENO 00:32:22 05:08
110 38 GARCIA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL Vet A H 26 00:32:24 05:08
111 33 FRANCO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER Vet A H 27 00:32:24 05:08
112 169 PONCE LUCAS, FRANCISCO Vet B H 35 00:32:43 05:11
113 27 ESPIN LOPEZ, PEDRO Senior H 21 00:32:46 05:12
114 89 PEREZ ANDREU, ISABEL Vet B M 6 SOTERRAVIAS 00:32:54 05:13
115 36 GALVEZ NICOLAS, FERNANDO ELIAS Vet B H 36 SOTERRAVIAS 00:32:54 05:13
116 63 MARIN ARCIS MARIN ARCIS, RICARDO Vet C H 12 CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA 00:33:04 05:14
117 77 MOLINA INIESTA, JESUS Vet B H 37 00:33:12 05:16
118 109 RUIZ TOLEDO, EVA Senior M 3  INDEPENDIENTE 00:33:13 05:16
119 124 TOVAR CEREZO, VICTOR Senior H 22 INDEPENDIENTE 00:33:14 05:16
120 51 INIESTA ESCUDERO, ESTHER Senior M 4 00:33:25 05:18
121 177 CONESA RIOS, GINES Senior H 23 INDEPENDIENTE 00:33:26 05:18
122 115 SANMARTIN AISA, LARA Vet B M 7 PANMORENO 00:33:30 05:19
123 30 FERNANDEZ CAMACHO, LORENZO Vet B H 38 00:33:55 05:23
124 45 GRINAN BASTIDA, JOSE SEBASTIAN Senior H 24 PANMORENO 00:33:56 05:23
125 100 RODRIGUEZ GRINAN, JOSE SEBASTIAN Jun/Pro H 4 PANMORENO 00:33:58 05:23
126 5 AROCA CASCON, ASENSIO Vet B H 39 00:34:02 05:24
127 44 GRACIA PORTERO, NURIA Vet A M 3  CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA 00:34:02 05:24
128 107 RUIZ PALOMINO, ANGEL Vet B H 40 PANMORENO 00:34:13 05:25
129 41 GOLDER BORJA, JOSE FRANCISCO Vet A H 28 CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA 00:34:30 05:28
130 158 SANCHEZ GUILLEN, GAUDENCIO Senior H 25 CLINICA DENTAL EVA LOPEZ 00:34:31 05:28
131 17 CANOVAS CANO, JUANA MARIA Vet C M 1 PANMORENO 00:34:38 05:29
132 104 ROMERO SANCHEZ, JULIO ANGEL Vet B H 41 ALHAMA COYM 00:34:39 05:30
133 172 RODRIGUEZ GRINAN, JESUS Senior H 26 PANMORENO 00:34:51 05:31
134 49 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO Vet B H 42 C.A.C.JACINTO BENAVENTE 00:34:58 05:33
135 174 TORRES CONESA, PABLO Jun/Pro H INDEPENDIENTE 00:34:58 05:33
136 39 GARCIA ORTUNO, ROCIO Senior M INDEPENDIENTE 00:35:03 05:33
137 130 AGUDO SILVENTE, ALEJANDRO Vet C H 13 CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA 00:35:31 05:38
138 78 MONINO FRUTOS, GUILLERMO Vet B H 43 PANMORENO 00:35:41 05:39
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

111
118
110
175
122
97
99
48
113
143
146
144
116
105
91
60
95
94

178
34
117
25
18
68
126
10

Il Cross Popular CaA+ada Hermosa
Carrera absoluta (7000 m) - 17-08-2018

Clasificacién General

Nombre
SANCHEZ FRANCO, ANTONIO
CUERDA SANTILLANA, LOLI
ESPINOSA CASTILLO, AGUSTIN
CARRILLO SANCHEZ, ALFONSO JOSE
HURTADO NICOLAS, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, FERNANDO
GARCIA MORENO, BLAS
TORTOSA GARRIDO, MARIBEL
GOMEZ HELLIN, JUAN JOSE
PENALVER JIMENEZ, DIEGO
CAPEL PALLARES, JOSE
BUENDIA HERNANDEZ , MARIANO
EGEA ALVAREZ, MILA
GONZALEZ RUBIO , MARIA BELEN
RIQUELME RUIPEREZ, CRISTIAN
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE
LACARCEL HURTADO, TONI
ALMAGRO ROMAN, SALVADOR
SANCHEZ BERNAL, LUIS
SERRANO VALVERDE , PRUDENCIO
SAEZ HERNANDEZ, PEDRO
RUIPEREZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO
TORTOSA ROSAS, NOELIA
QUEZADA OJEDA, ROCIO
RIQUELME SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, TONI
SANCHEZ PEREZ, EMILIO
LABORDA GARCIA, ANGEL
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, ALBERTO
LIZA ABELLAN , MARIA
SAURA CLARES, ALBA
RUIPEREZ BALSALOBRE, ANTONIA
PUENTE PEREZ, ANTONIA MARIA
LOPEZ MOLINA, PURI
QUERO SANCHEZ, ALVARO
QUERO ALEO, JOSE
BASTIDA JIMENEZ, FRANCISCA
MURCIA LOPEZ, BLANCA
FRUTOS ORTUNO, AMPARO
SAURA GARCIA, ANTONIO
DE GEA SANDOVAL, BELEN
CANOVAS GIL, JOSE
MARTINEZ ABELLAN, MIGUEL
ZARAGOZA ROMERO, JUAN SALVADOR
BELANDO CUERDA, LOLI

Categoria

Vet C
Vet A
Vet B
Vet A
Vet A
Senior
Vet B
Vet C
Vet C
Vet B
Vet C
Vet C
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Vet C
Vet C
Senior
Vet B
Vet C
Vet A
Vet C
Vet A
Vet B
Vet D
Vet B
Vet D
Vet C
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet D
Vet C
Vet B
Jun/Pro
Vet B
Vet B
Jun/Pro
Senior
Vet C
Vet B
Jun/Pro
Vet D
Vet C
Jun/Pro
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14
4
44
29
30
27
45
2
15
46
16
17

10

48

11

22

12

10
23

Club
WERTANIC@S RUNNING
RAJAOS RUNNERS
CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA
MAGNESIA
PAN MORENO
INDEPENDIENTE
PAN MORENO
CLINICA DENTAL EVA LOPEZ
C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

RAJAOS RUNNERS

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

RAJAOS RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA
RAJAOS RUNNERS

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE
RAJAOS RUNNERS
MARATHON CARTAGENA

CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE
C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE
C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE
MAGNESIA

MAGNESIA

RAJAOS RUNNERS

CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA

EQUIPO VICTIMA TERRORISMO GUARDIA ¢

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE
RAJAOS RUNNERS

RAJAOS RUNNERS

Tiempo
00:36:00
00:36:11
00:36:15
00:36:15
00:36:28
00:36:32
00:36:44
00:36:56
00:37:00
00:37:01
00:37:12
00:37:18
00:37:22
00:37:32
00:37:34
00:38:07
00:38:20
00:38:50
00:39:42
00:39:42
00:40:01
00:40:03
00:40:10
00:40:30
00:41:31
00:42:32
00:42:46
00:43:03
00:43:42
00:43:43
00:44:09
00:44:16
00:44:16
00:44:17
00:44:23
00:44:24
00:44:33
00:44:38
00:45:31
00:46:21
00:48:44
00:48:47
00:57:07
00:57:51
00:57:51

Ritmo
05:42
05:44
05:45
05:45
05:47
05:47
05:49
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:54
05:55
05:55
05:57
05:57
06:03
06:05
06:09
06:18
06:18
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:25
06:35
06:45
06:47
06:50
06:56
06:56
07:00
07:01
07:01
07:01
07:02
07:02
07:04
07:05
07:13
07:21
07:44
07:44
09:03
09:10
09:10



